Issued by: Vasyl Dykhman
Vasyl Dykhman
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80226727 Master Contract: 152167
Project: 80226727 Date Issued: 2024-11-06
Issued to: Littelfuse, Inc.
8755 W. Higgins Rd Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60631
United States
Attention: Yvonne Wang
The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown with adjacent
indicator "Triangle symbol"
PRODUCTS
Class 4824 31 SENSORS FOR MONITORING, PROTECTION AND LIMITING - Thermistor-type components
Battery strap PTC thermistors for overcurrent protection.
Model(s) Vmax (V) Imax (A) It (A) Ih (A) Iss (A) Ts (C) Rmin (Ohm) TT (sec)
LR4-170 15 100 3.40 1.70 0.133 125 0.044 5.0 @ 8.5A
LR4-190F 15 100 3.90 1.90 0.080 125 0.039 5.0 @ 9.5A
LR4-260F 15 100 5.80 2.60 0.167 125 0.020 5.0 @ 13.0A
LR4-380F/LR4-380XF 15 100 8.30 3.80 0.167 125 0.013 5.0 @ 19.0A
LR4-450F 20 100 8.90 4.50 0.115 125 0.011 5.0 @ 22.5A
LR4-550F 20 100 10.50 5.50 0.140 125 0.009 5.0 @ 27.5A
LR4-600F/LR4-600XF 20 100 11.70 6.00 0.140 125 0.007 5.0 @ 30.0A
LR4-730F 20 100 14.10 7.30 0.165 125 0.006 5.0 @ 30.0A
LR4-900F 20 100 16.70 9.00 0.190 125 0.006 5.0 @ 45.0A
LR4-970 20 100 17.70 9.70 0.190 125 0.0065 5.0 @ 48.5A
LR4-1300SSF 20 100 21.20 13.00 0.346 125 0.0035 10.0 @ 50.0A
QD-1397 Rev 2019-04-30
© 2024 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Page 1
LR4-1420F 20 100 30.0 14.20 0.300 125 0.0026 5.0 @ 71.0A
PSR-24466, PSR-
25002, PSR-25393
15 40 6.40/6.80/7.20 2.80 0.167 125 0.015/0.009/0.006 5.0 @ 14.0A
PSR-24535 15 40 6.30 2.50 0.167 125 0.013 5.0 @ 12.5A
PSR-24770, PSR-
26476
15 40 5.0/5.2 2.20 0.167 125 0.015/0.016 5.0 @ 11.0A
PSR-25091 16/32 100/5.0 4.70 2.10 0.094 125 0.017 5.0 @ 10.0A,
13.0 @ 5.0A
PSR-25330 16 100 3.20 1.50 0.087 125 0.029 5.0 @ 7.5A
PSR-25579 12 100 4.10 1.70 0.117 125 0.017 5.0 @ 8.75A
PSR-25632 16 100 2.80 1.20 0.094 125 0.029 5.0 @ 6.0A
PSR-25846, PSR-
27627
16 60 4.10 1.80 0.119 125 0.012 5.0 @ 9.0A
PSR-25857A, PSR-
26627
12 100 4.20 1.75 0.158 125 0.017 5.0 @ 8.75A
PSR-26695 12 100 4.30 1.50 0.117 125 0.018 5.0 @ 7.5A
PSR-27679 15 100 5.80 2.60 0.167 125 0.020 5.0 @ 13.0A
SRP120F 15 100 2.70 1.20 0.080 125 0.085 5.0 @ 6.0A
SRP175F 15 100 3.80 1.75 0.100 125 0.05 5.0 @ 8.75A
SRP200F 30 100 4.40 2.20 0.063 125 0.03 4.0 @ 10.0A
SRP350F 30 100 6.30 3.50 0.083 125 0.017 3.0 @ 20.0A
SRP420F 30 100 7.60 4.20 0.097 125 0.012 6.0 @ 20.0A
VLP120 16 60 3.60 1.20 0.100 125 0.039 5.0 @ 7.0A
VLP175 15 60 3.90 1.75 0.112 125 0.023 5.0 @ 8.75A
VLP190 16 60 4.70 1.90 0.112 125 0.025 5.0 @ 9.5A
VLP200UW-C48F 16 60 4.70 2.00 0.112 125 0.018 5.0 @ 10.0A
VLP210F 16 60 5.00 2.10 0.094 125 0.018 5.0 @ 10.50A
VLP220, VLP220N-
C30F
16 60 5.30 2.20 0.112 125 0.017 5.0 @ 11.0A
VLP270 16 60 6.50 2.70 0.156 125 0.012 5.0 @ 13.50A
VLP280W 16 60 7.60 2.80 0.156 125 0.008 5.0 @ 15.0A
VLR110 12 100 2.90 1.10 0.108 125 0.038 5.0 @ 5.5A
VLR150 12 100 4.30 1.50 0.117 125 0.018 5 @ 7.5A
VLR170F 12 100 4.10 1.70 0.117 125 0.018 5.0 @ 8.5A
VLR170U-C30F 12 100 4.10 1.70 0.117 125 0.018 5.0 @ 8.5A
VLR175F/VLR175LF 12 100 4.20 1.75 0.117 125 0.017 5.0 @ 8.75A
VLR230F 12 100 5.0 2.30 0.208 175 0.012 5.0 @ 10.0A
Certificate: 80226727
Project: 80226727
 Master Contract: 152167
Date Issued: 2024-11-06